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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Luis Diogo Santos      M3539         1/14       19:01        0:42       48:55        0:27       36:39                 1:45:43
2     Greg Deyle             M3539         2/14       18:43        0:51       51:10        0:54       35:32                 1:47:07
3     Matthew Hoffman        M2024          1/9       18:34        0:54       51:06        0:44       36:28                 1:47:43
4     spencer woolston       Elite          1/3       21:35        0:56       46:09        0:36       39:09                 1:48:24
5     Dantley Young          Elite          2/3       20:16        1:12       48:07        0:42       39:02                 1:49:17
6     Jesse Dunn             M1319          1/2       21:53        0:44       52:52        0:35       35:49                 1:51:52
7     Jake Rushton           Elite          3/3       21:44        1:01       52:45        0:59       37:12                 1:53:39
8     Jared Preston          M4044          1/2       22:05        0:56       48:20        0:48       41:36                 1:53:43
9     Kenneth Chahine        M4549          1/3       22:57        0:54       51:42        0:49       40:09                 1:56:30
10    TJ Dunker              M3034         1/12       19:53        0:50       55:27        0:35       40:25                 1:57:07
11    Aaron Dewald           M3034         2/12       22:58        0:51       52:57        0:37       40:20                 1:57:41
12    Chris Nealy            M3034         3/12       26:21        0:37       55:37        0:57       38:16                 2:01:46
13    Jacob Peterson         M1319          2/2       23:12        0:52       55:37        0:42       41:38                 2:01:59
14    Erin Collins           F2529          1/7       23:53        1:00       55:56        0:40       40:37                 2:02:05
15    David Sondrup          M2024          2/9       22:40        0:57       57:56        0:58       39:51                 2:02:20
16    Brian Adams            M2529          1/7       23:01        0:43       54:51        0:38       44:05                 2:03:15
17    B.J. Leonard           M3539         3/14       23:29        1:15       54:08        1:01       43:26                 2:03:18
18    Justin Jones           M2024          3/9       24:28        1:17       54:47        0:42       42:24                 2:03:36
19    Lynette Miller         F3034          1/5       19:03        1:21       56:53        0:54       46:11                 2:04:20
20    Carl Horton            M5054          1/3       23:44        1:13       51:01        0:49       48:43                 2:05:28
21    Jason Horne            M3539         4/14       24:26        0:57       57:35        0:52       42:36                 2:06:25
22    Brett Gylling          M2529          2/7       22:35        1:09       56:37        1:12       45:24                 2:06:55
23    John Cumming           M2529          3/7       22:26        1:06     1:01:10        1:05       41:21                 2:07:05
24    Shawn Van Tassell      M3034         4/12       26:16        1:08       56:44        0:49       42:17                 2:07:12
25    Esmie Holderman        F2529          2/7       19:26        0:41     1:01:48        0:39       44:50                 2:07:22
26    deborah battaglia      F4044          1/5       21:06        1:12       58:03        0:47       46:51                 2:07:57
27    Brandon Astin          M2529          4/7       23:52        1:21       56:45        0:42       46:05                 2:08:43
28    Teri Cashmore          F4044          2/5       21:06        0:39     1:01:29        0:40       45:01                 2:08:54
29    Levi Ballstaedt        M2529          5/7       21:05        1:15       57:08        1:19       48:33                 2:09:18
30    Patrick Oborn          M3539         5/14       24:09        1:16       55:36        0:42       47:44                 2:09:25
31    Chandler Blake         M3539         6/14       25:59        0:50       56:53        0:37       46:48                 2:11:05
32    John Ramsey            M6064          1/2       22:10        1:13       58:15        0:46       48:49                 2:11:12
33    Christopher Anderson   M2024          4/9       20:07        1:48     1:00:16        2:13       47:04                 2:11:27
34    Bill Sivert            M3539         7/14       26:13        1:14       56:41        0:50       46:31                 2:11:27
35    Matt Barton            M3034         5/12       23:33        1:20       59:38        1:10       47:42                 2:13:21
36    Rory Duckworth         M2529          6/7       24:05        1:00       53:48        0:52       54:37                 2:14:19
37    Howard Metz            M5054          2/3       23:51        1:28       57:10        1:16       48:52        2:00     2:14:36
38    Devin Peterson         M2529          7/7       28:43        2:56       55:35        1:32       45:57                 2:14:42
39    Ryan Webber            M3539         8/14       26:27        1:19       56:56        0:56       49:14                 2:14:50
40    Paul Pearson           M4044          2/2       22:43        1:15     1:01:11        0:43       49:11                 2:15:00
41    David Herbon           M3539         9/14       25:44        1:14       56:28        0:34       51:31                 2:15:30
42    Stefanie Hartman       F3539          1/4       26:21        1:35     1:02:30        0:42       45:11                 2:16:18
43    Matthew Dunkley        M4549          2/3       27:37        2:02       57:08        2:35       47:49                 2:17:09
44    Dustin Lipson          M3034         6/12       25:25        1:15     1:00:11        0:49       52:13                 2:19:52
45    Bradley Merrill        M2024          5/9       25:27        3:19       59:06        1:14       50:51                 2:19:55
46    Kyle Tew               Clyde          1/3       24:51        1:38     1:01:27        1:02       50:59                 2:19:56
47    Drew Rykert            Clyde          2/3       27:55        1:23       57:01        1:02       53:21                 2:20:41
48    Kyle Roberts           M3034         7/12       25:57        1:32     1:04:01        1:28       49:16                 2:22:13
49    Kirk Rose              M6064          2/2       22:49        1:36     1:02:04        0:47       55:41                 2:22:55
50    Scott Condie           M3034         8/12       25:32        1:04     1:07:40        1:27       49:15                 2:24:57
51    Judy Desmond           F5054          1/1       27:33        1:15     1:03:36        1:00       51:58                 2:25:19
52    Loren Wooldridge       M2024          6/9       25:10        1:31     1:03:21        1:39       53:51                 2:25:31
53    Pat Monday             M2024          7/9       28:26        2:00     1:07:20        0:49       46:59                 2:25:31
54    Ben sachs              M3034         9/12       26:22        2:17     1:06:29        0:51       50:25                 2:26:22
55    Zara Guinard-Bachman   F1319          1/1       21:48        1:12     1:08:40        1:08       53:46                 2:26:32
56    Mette Harrison         F4044          3/5       23:51        1:23     1:13:08        0:38       48:04                 2:27:02
57    Nils Nelson            M2024          8/9       33:11        1:27     1:02:23        1:00       49:20                 2:27:19
58    Luke Paradis           M2024          9/9       21:50        2:00     1:10:53        1:07       51:45                 2:27:33
59    Nicole Rasmussen       F2024          1/1       25:03        2:20     1:10:52        0:48       48:45                 2:27:46
60    Chad Iverson           M3539        10/14       32:24        4:04     1:04:11        1:25       46:16                 2:28:19
61    Sara Mitchell          F3539          2/4       26:05        1:52     1:05:04        0:50       55:41                 2:29:29
62    Cindy Solomon          F3539          3/4       27:27        2:21     1:07:49        1:04       51:09                 2:29:49
63    Ashley Libby           F3034          2/5       33:45        1:48     1:03:32        1:37       49:56                 2:30:35
64    Megan Sivert           F3034          3/5       29:33        1:28     1:05:48        1:16       53:37                 2:31:40
65    Ammie Black            F2529          3/7       32:41                                                                 2:31:44
66    Kelly Duckworth        Athen          1/1       24:54        0:55     1:01:18        1:48     1:03:20                 2:32:12
67    RYAN LOADER            M3539        11/14       27:09        1:32     1:03:34        1:48       58:29                 2:32:29
68    J Douglas Burrows      M5054          3/3       30:35        4:39     1:04:14        2:40       50:53                 2:33:00
69    Robbie Loomis          M3034        10/12       32:26        2:09     1:03:07        0:58       54:43                 2:33:21
70    Carey Johanson         M3539        12/14       31:31        2:15     1:04:45        1:06       54:21                 2:33:55
71    curt lund              M3539        13/14       30:46        1:27     1:01:25        0:59     1:00:37                 2:35:11
72    Stan Kozlowski         M3539        14/14       27:42        1:41     1:05:32        1:01     1:00:06                 2:36:01
73    Michelle Benak         F4044          4/5       28:18        1:57     1:06:15        1:24       58:20                 2:36:12
74    Dave Heywood           M4549          3/3       27:29        2:41     1:04:38        1:13     1:03:42                 2:39:42
75    Chin Chin Joyce Tan    F4044          5/5       31:51        0:44     1:05:13        0:56     1:02:13                 2:40:56
76    Sherie Christensen     F2529          4/7       31:23        2:29     1:08:38        1:16     1:02:57                 2:46:42
77    Rachele Kunz           F2529          5/7       23:15        2:47     1:16:07        2:18     1:02:20                 2:46:46
78    Whitney Kozlowski      F3034          4/5       27:26        2:03     1:07:40        1:27     1:08:12                 2:46:47
79    Matt Cameron           M3034        11/12       34:50        2:13     1:05:46        1:05     1:03:03                 2:46:56
80    Amber Phelps           F2529          6/7       26:04        2:47     1:14:51        1:31     1:04:29                 2:49:39
81    Gene Hofeling          M6599          1/1       33:40        3:39     1:11:03        3:18       58:09                 2:49:48
82    Marylynn Wilker        F3034          5/5       34:00        2:39     1:06:48        2:08     1:04:40                 2:50:13
83    Cody Toone             M3034        12/12       26:40        3:11     1:12:26        2:49     1:12:03                 2:57:08
84    Ashley Gleason         F2529          7/7       30:11        2:38     1:16:00        1:24     1:08:47                 2:58:59
85    Austin Weaver          Clyde          3/3       27:27        2:32     1:11:35        1:30     1:24:46                 3:07:48
86    Jon Ashton             M5559          1/1       43:08        3:21     1:14:26        0:53     1:08:39                 3:10:25
87    Natalie Blades         F3539          4/4       28:32        1:46     1:31:53        1:15     1:16:55                 3:20:18
0      Brasil                Relay          1/4       21:00        0:32       52:01        1:18       35:33                 1:50:23
0      Lehi Leadouts         Relay          2/4       28:22        1:24       58:02        0:26       45:11                 2:13:23
0      Team Chargocam        Relay          3/4       20:49        0:32     1:05:21        0:28       59:34                 2:26:42
0      BarryDo               Relay          4/4       24:35        0:40     1:13:21        0:31     1:02:53                 2:41:59
0     Tory Adair             M4044          0/0       21:53        1:23     1:07:14        1:03                                    
0     Al Cameron             M4549          0/0       32:18        4:03     1:10:19        2:35                                    
0     David Brayford         M3539          0/0       45:09        6:15                                                            
0     Brad Davis             M2529          0/0       32:39                                                                        
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